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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS

217 - Lompat Kijang Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 15.9 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR UPM 0000
National Record NR 16.77 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI ISMAIL 2017

Group 1 Start Time: 09:06 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 Z-265 Muhd IZZUL
HANIFF UPM 15.37 14.97 X 15.05 14.36 14.76 15.37  

2 Z-280 Mohd SHAH
SHOLIHIN UPM 14.75 14.29 14.45 14.75 14.37 14.29 14.75  

3 E-289 Muhd SUNIK UPSI 14.42 13.72 X 14.42 X - -  

4 E-287 ADAM HAQIMI UPSI 14.20 13.82 13.51 X 14.20 X 14.19  

5 C-118 Muhd ALIY
HADIF KKMAS 13.72 X X 13.72 X X -  

6 J-152 LUKE JOEL STA
MARIA SUNWAY 13.09 12.50 12.71 13.09 12.63 12.95 13.02  

7 N-181 Muhd RAZIF UIAM 12.60 11.59 12.60 11.53 - - -  

8 K-161 CHAN YUE
SHENG TARUMT 12.49 12.49 X 12.19 11.53 12.17 X  

9 K-165 CHAN MAN YAO TARUMT 12.41 11.98 12.06 12.41  

10 Z-281 ELVIN YAP ZHI
XIAN UPM 12.13 11.70 X 12.13  

11 BB315 MATT MALVIN
FELIX USM 11.04 11.04 X X  

- GG380 AMIR HARRIS UTP NM X X X  

- K-158 TEOH CALVEN TARUMT NM X X -  

- N-194 WAN LUQMAN
HAKIM UIAM NM X X X  
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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS

Lompat Kijang Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 Z-265 Muhd IZZUL HANIFF UPM 15.37

2 1 Z-280 Mohd SHAH SHOLIHIN UPM 14.75

3 1 E-289 Muhd SUNIK UPSI 14.42

4 1 E-287 ADAM HAQIMI UPSI 14.20

5 1 C-118 Muhd ALIY HADIF KKMAS 13.72

6 1 J-152 LUKE JOEL STA MARIA SUNWAY 13.09

7 1 N-181 Muhd RAZIF UIAM 12.60

8 1 K-161 CHAN YUE SHENG TARUMT 12.49

9 1 K-165 CHAN MAN YAO TARUMT 12.41

10 1 Z-281 ELVIN YAP ZHI XIAN UPM 12.13

11 1 BB315 MATT MALVIN FELIX USM 11.04

- 1 GG380 AMIR HARRIS UTP NM

- 1 K-158 TEOH CALVEN TARUMT NM

- 1 N-194 WAN LUQMAN HAKIM UIAM NM
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Timing by Innotex
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Power by IGIS


